Foxboro Evo™
Process Automation
System
Product Specifications
PSS 31H-8G2
SCD5200 Input/Output Modules
OVERVIEW
The SCD5200 Input/Output Modules provide

PSS 31H-8G2
Page 17
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
Multiple I/O Modules
SY-0399095 SCD5200 Multi Input Output Module 129 V 8 Mini Pilot Relay
SY-0399094 SCD5200 Multi Input Output Module 48 V 8 Mini Pilot Relay
SY-0399088 SCD5200 Multi Input Output Module 24 V 8 Mini Pilot Relay
SY-0399097 SCD5200 Multi Input Output Module 129 V 6 Paired Pilot Relay
SY-0399096 SCD5200 Multi Input Output Module 48 V 6 Paired Pilot Relay
SY-0399089 SCD5200 Multi Input Output Module 24 V 6 Paired Pilot Relay
Analog Input Module
SY-0399085 SCD5200 20 Channel Analog Input Module (Isolated)
Analog/Digital Input Module
SY-0399160 SCD5200 4 Analog/32 Digital Input Module (24 V to 129 V)
SY-0399222 SCD5200 4 Isolated Analog Inputs and 32 Digital Inputs (Deep Wiring Channel) Module
Digital Output Modules
SY-0399086 SCD5200 12 Pilot Relay Digital Output Module
SY-0399087 SCD5200 12 Magnetically Latched Relay Digital Output Module
SY-0399136 SCD5200 8 Digital Output 10 Amp Module
Analog Output Module
SY-0399084 SCD5200 4 Channel Analog Output Module
PSS 31H-8G2
Page 18
PSS 31H-8G2
Page 19